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Fogliol

CASTELLETTO TICINO 12 GENNAIO 2019

Identita

piana rolando
giudici marco
gattoni marco
valagusa marco
fontana nicolo
medina andrea
cotti giovanni
floriani thomas
beltrami cristian
guglielmetti isaia

guglielmetti claudio

girgenti riccardo
belotti lorenzo
bassa mattia
cavallaro sandro
albertone edmil
zocchi mattia

pellicano alessandro

polo federico
zucchiatti andrea
marcioni lorenzo
coltro fernando
guzzon cristian
pellicano’ matteo
cagnacci michel
bortoloso carlo
zonca ermes
torello viera carlo
sacco alessandro
aleppo alessio
rondinelli antonio
anastasi gianluca
oliviero patrizio
mazzone luca
scalesio massimo
moglia davide
maginzali marco
melloni alessandro
rabozzi mattia
travaglia simone
ruzzo diego

rega virgilio

Societa

recastello

sport projet vco
sport projet vco
caddese

sport projet vco
sport projet vco
sport projet vco
caddese
caddese

fulgor

fulgor

sport projet vco
polosportiva olonia
caddese
insubria
atletica vercelli
insubria

sport projet vco
sport projet vco
insubria

si sport

runner valbossa
caddese

sport projet vco
caddese

cus insubria
atletica valsesia
genzianella

la cecca
amatori sport
runner valbossa
pod.robbiese
atlhon runner
atl valsesia

7 lagh
genzianella
casorate
bognanco

si sport

atletica valsesia
cus insubria
runner valbossa
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Anno

1982
1995
1997
1991
1999
1993
2000
2001
2002
1998
1986
2002
2003
2003
1975
1975
2002
2000
1999
1987
1997
1971
1983
2001
1986
1999
1990
1978
1968
1966
1972
1974
1985
1998
1975
2002
1969
1981
2000
1977
2003
1971

Cat.

am
am
am
am
am
amo
junior
junior
allievo
am
am
allievo
allievo
allievo
m40
m40
allievo
junior
am
am
amo
m40
am
junior
am
am
am
m40
m50
m50
m40
m40
am
am
m40
allievo
m50
am
junior
m40
allievo
m40

bg236
vb054
vb054
vb012
vb054
vb054
vb054
vb012
vb012
no037
no037
vb054
val29
vb012
val23
vc004
val23
vb054
vb054
val23
no007
va563
vb012
vb054
vb012
val23
vc045
vb025
no024
vc025
va563
pv412
va796
vc045
va661
vb025
val68
vb005
no007
vc045
val23
va563



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

bona veronica
giavina pietro
ruzzo pietro
pirone alberto
lorenzini matteo
bosetti fabio
beltrami alessio
allegra luca
facchinello fabio
borghesi davide
gaeta antonio
macellaro donato
bassa gianluca
bertoletti daniele
taverna beatrice
niccolai arianna
rigotti roberto
barbieri ivan
selva giovanna
mazzilli francesco
pignatiello luigi
paese marco
franzoni niccolo’
benatti barbara
miola andrea
bono massimo
zorloni alberto
patragnoni fabio
pocorobba vito
marchetto angelo
dal ferro flavio
tabacco elisa
berra wilmer
gnoato michelle
gnoato franco
bassa fabio
beltrami tiziano
vacchini marco
aleppo nicola
boniforti alessandro
pollo alberto
gattoni alice
brusati alessio
portigliotti marino
novelli marco
guglielmetti giulia

Fogliol

sport projet vco
castiglione ossola
cus insubria

cus torino

si sport

runner valbossa
castiglione ossola
pol sstefano
casorate

7 lagh

podistica arona
caddese
caddese

caddese

cus insubria

cus torino
caddese

atletica pavese
sport projet vco
casorate
valbossa

atletica mercurio
castellania

cus insubria
zegna

pod robbiese
genzianella

gav

podistica robbiese
skyrunning valsesia
Atletica 3 v
genzianella
zegna

skyrunning valsesia
splendor cossato
caddese

caddese

fulgor

amatori sport
caddese
skyrunning valsesia
sport projet vco
pol s stefano
skyrunning valsesia
sport projet vco
fulgor
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2001
1999
2001
1985
2001
1980
1979
1999
1985
1967
1970
1968
1972
1981
1998
2000
1979
1970
2000
1958
1973
1971
1994
1976
1972
1973
1961
1976
1951
1959
1958
2003
1966
1993
1964
1999
1973
1974
1972
1979
1965
2000
1970
1953
1974
1993

junior
am
junior
am
junior
am
m40
am
am
m50
m40
m50
m40
am
af
junior
m40
m40
junior
m60
m40
m40
am
f35
m40
m40
m50
m40
m60
m60
m60
allievo
m50
af
m50
am
m40
m40
m40
m40
m50
junior
m40
m60
m40
af

vb054
vb028
val23
to001

no007
va563
vb028
no007
val68
va661
no053
vb012
vb012
vb012
val23
to001

vb012
pv599
vb054
val68
va563
no020
no023
val23
vc020
pv412
vb025
vb055
vb412
vc014
va509
vb025
vc020
vc014
vc017
vb012
vb012
no037
vc025
vb012
vc014
vb054
no007
vc014
vb054
no037



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

guglielmetti francesco
bolchini simona
marino giuseppe
romanini michele
cerutti giovanna
falvo antonio
fiandaca claudio

di giovane antonio
zucca letizia
bianchi aurora
ruga franco

poletti silvia
caligara lorenzo
dal dosso alberto
giordani picchianti vera
merzetti marco
moretti cesare
grassini giovanni
gaiga luigi
fioramonti maurizio
morisetti vladimiro
guglielmetti bruno
leonardi raffaella
ciresa vittorio
conconi fabrizio
veziaga carlo alberto
cocchi marco
rabbia antonella
cipriani eros
leonardi valerio
ferrari andrea
gobbo giancarlo
marino giuseppe
garavaglia mauro
ghedini samantha
iofrida giuseppe
diaferia annnalisa
marino michela
frangiamone giancarlo
san felice lorenzo
tabacchini fausto
negri cesare
guglielmetti giorgia
cobianchi ermes
balzarini emanuele
bassetti giovanni
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fulgor

sport projet vco
caddese

us sangiorgiese
skyrunning valsesia
fulgor

caddese

new run team
fulgor

atletica bellinzago
castellania

pol s stefano
pod arona

pod arona
new run team
caddese
amatori sport
runner varese
atl s marco
castellania
gravellona
fulgor

pod arona
Atletica 3 v
casorate

pod arona

pod arona
brancaleone asti
atletica pavese
atlhon runner
sport e sportivi
castellania
caddese
casorate
zegna
castellania
castellania
qdvb

qdvb

pol s stefano
castellania

rcs active team
fulgor

100 torri pavia
casorate
Atletica 3 v
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1984
1969
1975
1960
1959
1958
1969
1970
1989
1999
1950
2002
1973
1976
1982
1964
1969
1947
1962
1959
1961
1953
1977
1956
1970
1964
1966
1969
1968
1964
1967
1959
1967
1959
1969
1971
1974
1971
1958
1967
1957
1956
1995
1951
1949
1975

am
50
m40
m50
f60
m60
m50
m40
af
af
m60
allievo
m40
m40
f35
m50
m50
m70
m50
m60
m50
m60
f35
m60
m40
m50
m50
50
m50
m50
m50
m60
m50
m60
50
m40
f35
f35
m60
m50
m60
m60
af
m60
m70
m40

no037
vb054
vb012
mi244
vc014
no037
vb012
no062
no037
no001
no0233
no007
no053
no053
no062
vb012
vc025
va608
valz8
no023
vb034
no037
no053
va509
val68
no053
no053
at003
pv599
va796
vb041
no023
vb012
val68
vc020
no023
no023
mi674
mi674
no007
no023
mi814
no037
pv110
val68
va509



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
175

palma lorenzo

di piano roberto
gaiga roberto
poletti mattia
muraro maria
rosin dario

fiorin alessandro
mazzarello annalisa
vitaletti sergio
bergaglio mario
poire’ antonio
marchetti claudio
ampodio andrea
travaini simonetta
cavallini bruno
guglielmetti monica
termignoni david
ghirello gianfranco
campolo gisella
pocaterra vito
albergante gaudenzio
iorno rosa

fantoni ugo

bossi mauro
prandi ulderico
caccia roberto
gonzato egizio
bertuletti cristina
abbate raffaele
duca tiziana
benevento nicola
marzolo luana
cagnone massimo
minazzi nives
morosi andrea
bottalla andrea
ghilardini paola
zanini mariangela
de mattei fulvia

guastamacchia domenica
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mezzanese
podistica arona
atleica san marco
podistica arona
castellania
podistica arona
Team 3 esse
atletica novese
marathon bellinzago
atletica novese
master novara
whirpool

pod arona

atl candelo
frattini

fulgor

castellania

atl galliate

pod arona
whirpool

la cecca
new run team

7 lagh
gallaratese
gravellona

pod arona
gallaratese
runner valbossa
pod arona

frattini

7 lagh

casorate

fulgor
skyrunning valsesia
casorate

olimpia

casorate
gravellona
amatori sport

7 laghi
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1961
1967
1962
1977
1970
1952
1965
1977
1965
1962
1944
1955
1988
1969
1960
1989
1969
1959
1965
1965
1949
1981
1960
1964
1957
1952
1955
1966
1952
1965
1950
1973
1969
1959
1970
1972
1957
1965
1962
1951

m50
m50
m50
m40
f35
m60
m50
f35
m50
m50
m70
m60
am
50
m50
af
m50
m60
50
m50
m70
f35
m50
m50
m60
m60
m60
50
M60
50
m60
35
m50
f60
m40
m40
f60
50
50
f60

va525
no053
valz28
no053
no023
no053
mi686
aloo7

no055
aloo7

no002
va263
no053
vc012
no049
no037
no023
no048
no053
va263
no024
no062
va661
va731l
vb034
no053
va731l
va563
no053
no049
va661
val68
no037
vc014
val68
vc060
val68
vb034
vc025
va661



